kitchen, storage, office space, etc., can be expanded or reduced by the official consent 

of KINEXIN. 

2) The Selected Bidder shall pay the fundamental rental/management fee for the kitchen 

areas it utilises, which will be calculated using the formula below. 

-  INR 200/sqm x 440sqm = INR eighty-eight thousand(88,000) per month 

The basic rental/management fee above is calculated for the Kitchen on the 5th Floor of 

the Convention Centre only. Should the Selected Bidder choose to utilise the Kitchens 

in Exhibition Hall 1, additional rental/management fees will be applied at the same rate.

[...]

(Number) 

(Amount in Words) 

Year 3 (Number) 

(Amount in Words) 

(Number) 

(Amount in Words) 

Year 4 (Number) 

(Amount in Words) 

(Number) 

(Amount in Words) 

Year 5 (Number) 

(Amount in Words) 

(Number) 

(Amount in Words) 

* For example, One hundred fifty thousand Rupees(Words) for 150,000 INR(Number)  

* Proposer shall fill the financial proposal out with reference to Clause I. 7. A. 

* As defined in Clause I. 7. A of this RFP, MAG of any given year except for Year 1 shall be the 

higher amount between 10% of Expected Gross Annual Revenue for the year, or the previous